
Team Coach Phone Email

U8 boys - Fuller Bradley Fuller (479)790-8338 bfuller2003@gmail.com

U8 boys Cooper Maranda Cooper 9187289484 maranda_cooper@icloud.com

U8 boys Jeffers Travis Jeffers 832-993-1630 travis.lee.jeffers@gmail.com

U8 boys Penland Jason Penland 9187711507 jason.penland22@gmail.com

U8 boys Robinson Micah Robinson 918-260-0085 Micah.robinson@gmail.com

U8 boys Tucker Hilary Stone 918-510-8008 Hilary.j.tucker@gmail.com

U10 Boys Chambers James Chambers 9186979203 steve@tacticalelectronics.com

U10 Boys Copeland Nathaniel Copeland 9182856495 copeland@gaiagps.com

U10 Boys Mason Todd Mason 9184990833 toddbekah07@yahoo.com

U10 Boys Rowland Jacob Rowland 918-855-8700 jakerowland16@hotmail.com

U10 Boys Stone James Stone 9188500997 jtstone05@gmail.com

Micro - Shoemaker Stephen Shoemaker 9185764844 steve_shmkr@yahoo.com

Micro - Trevithick Douglas Trevithick 9186368541 goldencraig@yahoo.com

Micro Forsythe Blue Scott Forsythe 918-809-2169 scott@jascgroup.com

Micro Forsythe Red Scott Forsythe 918-809-2169 scott@jascgroup.com

Micro Hackbirth Brad-lee Hackbirth 9189022946 hacknmail5@yahoo.com

Micro Henthorn Jonathan Henthorn 4052093297 jonathan.henthorn@gmail.com

Micro Hudson Zackary Hudson 918-724-2998 zack.hudson79@gmail.com

Micro Jackson Brandon Jackson 9186398662 Brandon.adrienne@gmail.com

Micro Penland Jason Penland 9187711507 jason.penland22@gmail.com

Micro Smith Malachi Smith 4052693029 Malachiabc@hotmail.com

U8 girls Boone Richard Boone 918-809-7445 bobshariboone@yahoo.com

U8 girls Gowin Timothy Gowin 9188848428 gowintim@hotmail.com

U8 Girls McCloskey Grant McCloskey 9133962454 grant.mccloskey@life.church

U8 girls Richardson Tyler Richardson 5803518639 Tyler42021@hotmail.com

U8 girls Vaughn Sheridan Vaughn 918-671-7177 sbvaughn17@gmail.com


